BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN
Cadetten en scholieren jongens
Landelijke 3B
Roeselare zondag 07 mei 2017
Organisatie AVR



300m horden 0,762m Cad Heren Uur=14:06

Reeks:1

B WN R

1215
1350
1856
1434

RANGAN GIACINTO
BAEKE RUNE
BORREMANS ROBBE
TAERWE ARTHUR

300m horden 0,762m Cad Heren Uur=14:06

Reeks:2

B WN -

1702
1353
1300
1786
945

GAYSE BRENT
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
VAN ROSSEM TIM
WILLEMS WOUT
IDRIZI RAHMON

400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:1

5 W N R

3276
3093
3295
3441

LOOTENS MAARTEN
MOSTINCKX NIELS
DEPRAETERE MATTHIS
DEPUYDT THOMAS

400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren Uur=14:28

Reeks:2

B WN R

100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind

B WN P

100 meter
Reeks:2  Wind

u b WN

100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind

u s WN -

100 meter
Reeks:2  Wind

Uu s WN -

800 meter
Reeks:1

N

2854
3486
3447
3506

DOOM ELIAS
WOLFCARIUS EDWARD
DE BUNDEL IBE

RAES BRANKO

Cad Heren Uur=14:52

:3.3
695
1652
1692
854

VANDAMME ZENO
SCHELFHOUT ANTON
BORN MATS
CALLENS ROBBE

Cad Heren Uur=14:52

:3.3
1306
1426
859
1705
1341

ROELANTS WARRE
DEGRYSE IBEN
TREMERIE JOSHUA
EYKERMAN BRENT
RYHEUL BRECHT

Sch Heren Uur=15:00

:3.8
2889
3462
3480
2859
3234

VAN OOST MARLON

VAN DE VELDE SIMON
GEES LENNERT
NONNEMAN JARNE

VAN DER HOEVEN SIEMEN

Sch Heren Uur=15:00

:4.1
3086
3292
3133
3514
3500

BELIEN WOLF
CALLEWAERT SIMEN
DE RO EMIEL
CALLEWAERT YORBEN

STAX
RIEM
ACP
KKS

AVR
VITA
ALVA
AVMO
HAC

VITA
ACP
KKS
AVMO

AVR

STAX
RIEM
ALVA

STAX
RIEM
VITA
AVMO

ALVA
AVR
KKS
ACP
HAC

AVMO
RIEM
VITA
HALE
ALVA

STAX
HAC
KKS
AVR

VAN CLEUVENBERGEN NATHAN ACP

Cad Heren Uur=15:15

816
672
1305

DEPOTTER ROBBE
VAN HERREWEGE THIMON
BRUYLANDT LANDER

AVR
RIEM
ALVA

47.37
50.12
52.05
54.43

40.52
43.84
44.44
49.35

NA

60.44
64.50
68.76
69.10

58.15
62.53
66.32
78.94

12.10
12.36
13.85
14.26

11.84
12.07
12.11
12.36
13.03

11.56
12.31
13.13
13.44
13.44

11.09
11.69
11.73
12.51
13.00

2'10.97
2'12.16
2'13.30

02
03
02
03

02
02
02
03
03

00
00
01
01

01
00
00
00

03
02
02
03

02
02
02
02
03

01
01
01
01
01

01
00
00
01
00

03
02
02
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800 meter
Reeks:1

coONOOU D WNBR

1500 meter
Reeks:1

O oONOOULHEA WNPR

1500 meter
Reeks:1

No uhsh WwWN

200 meter
Reeks:1  Wind

B WN R

200 meter
Reeks:2  Wind

Uu s WN B

200 meter
Reeks:1  Wind

Uu b WN B

200 meter
Reeks:2  Wind

1292
1914
768

1145
1093
1401

CLAUS BENOIT
BULTINCK BROES
LAUREYS BERNARD
WAUTERS JONAS
ABDOUL-RAHIM IBRAHIM*
UYTTERSPROT LARS

Sch Heren Uur=15:29

2840
3081
3048
3230
2828
2992
2923
3234

VANHECKE STAN

D'HOE JORDEN
VANFLETEREN ROBBE
SEYNAEVE KARL
VERSCHAEVE MILAN
LEUCKX JASPER

DE BOEVER WARRE

VAN DER HOEVEN SIEMEN

Cad Heren Uur=15:48

767
1402
785
1104
1497
1161
1214
670
1296

VAN WALLEGHEM MATICE
DEPOORTER SENNE
DEWULF THOMAS

DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
VANDERSTEEN JARNE
SANDERS MATHIEU
VERZEELE FELIX
HUTSEBAUT FIEBE

VAN HIMBEECK MICHIEL

Sch Heren Uur=16:02

3448
2839
3518
3233
3537
3198
3047

VERDEGEM EVERT
DEWULF THIBO
MISSINNE JASPER
VERHELST JENS-MAGNUS
NEUCKERMANS PAU
HERMANS ZENO
VANFLETEREN ARNE

Cad Heren Uur=16:15

:2.5
1560
975
1920
1311

MOREAU BJARNE
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
LASSER YORBEN

VAN LANDUYT DAAN

Cad Heren Uur=16:15

:3.6
859
1223
945
851
887

TREMERIE JOSHUA
VERSTRAETE SVEN
IDRIZI RAHMON
BRIDOUX SIEBE
BOSMANS ARNE

Sch Heren Uur=16:29

0 1.8
3446
3200
3333
3480
2859

DE BUNDEL CIEL
HOUVENAGHEL EMILE
SLINCX MIRKO

GEES LENNERT
NONNEMAN JARNE

Sch Heren Uur=16:29

:1.8

HAC
STAX
AVMO
ACP
KKS
VITA

AVR
VITA
KKS
RIEM
AVMO
ACP
HALE
ALVA

AVMO
VITA
AVR
KKS
ACP
HAC
STAX
RIEM
ALVA

RIEM
AVR
HAC
AVMO
VITA
ALVA
KKS

RIEM
STAX
VITA

ALVA

KKS
AVR
HAC
AVMO
ACP

RIEM
ALVA
ACP
VITA
HALE

2'19.14
2'21.28
2'22.52
2'24.06
2'36.09
2'46.77

2'11.62
2'13.88
2'15.30
2'18.10
2'20.72
2'22.52
2'23.19
2'25.90

4'34.67
4'45.06
4'45.28
4'46.83
4'47.09
4'54.12
4'56.08
4'56.50
5'11.58

4'38.50
4'39.01
4'43.53
4'51.14
4'55.34
5'14.50
5'29.95

24.39
25.16
26.55
41.82

24.87
25.44
26.68
27.68
31.51

23.49
25.36
25.88
27.41
27.90

02
02
03
02
02
03

01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01

02
02
03
03
02
03
03
02
02

00
01
01
01
01
00
00

02
02
03
03

02
02
03
02
03

00
00
00
01
01
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Uu s WN B

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
1300
1295
1305
1306
2
1692
1353
1920
1125
3
1683
1425
1213
1292
4
1705
1090
887
1856

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:2
1
1426
1628
1223
1702
2
1652
1349
1350
1560
3
695
975
997
1914
4
1367
859
1104
1093
5
765
851
768
767

4 x 100 meter
Reeks:1

3480
3276
3081
3537
2

3086 BELIEN WOLF STAX
3292 CALLEWAERT SIMEN HAC
3133 DE RO EMIEL KKS
2887 BRIDOUX SYLAS AVMO
3002 VANNESTE BRECHT AVR

Cad Heren Uur=16:57

ALVA 49.67 10-49.661
VAN ROSSEM TIM
TANGHE MARC

BRUYLANDT LANDER
ROELANTS WARRE

VITA 52.02 6
BORN MATS
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
LASSER YORBEN
VERDICKT BO

HAC 52.84 5
VINCKIER VIC

VAN WASSENHOVE STAN
INGHELBRECHT TIMON
CLAUS BENOIT

ACP 53.07 4
EYKERMAN BRENT
HELPERS VIKTOR
BOSMANS ARNE
BORREMANS ROBBE

Cad Heren Uur=16:57

AVR 46.95 12
DEGRYSE IBEN
CNEUT MICHIEL
VERSTRAETE SVEN
GAYSE BRENT

RIEM 49.67 9-49.669
SCHELFHOUT ANTON
BAEKE JENS
BAEKE RUNE
MOREAU BJARNE

STAX 49.74 8
VANDAMME ZENO
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
HERBOTS CASPER
BULTINCK BROES

KKS 50.71 7
VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS
TREMERIE JOSHUA
DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
ABDOUL-RAHIM IBRAHIM*

AVMO 53.74 3
TERRYN HANNES
BRIDOUX SIEBE
LAUREYS BERNARD
VAN WALLEGHEM MATICE

Sch Heren Uur=17:11

VITA 51.74 51.57
GEES LENNERT

LOOTENS MAARTEN

D'HOE JORDEN
NEUCKERMANS PAU

ALVA 51.82 51.66

22.38
23.56
23.71
25.09
25.16

01
00
00
01
01

N 00O



3506 RAES BRANKO

3234 VAN DER HOEVEN SIEMEN
3198 HERMANS ZENO

3200 HOUVENAGHEL EMILE

3 HALE 52.19 52.15
2862 VANDECASTEELE DRIES

2923 DE BOEVER WARRE

2859 NONNEMAN JARNE

3474 JANZEN KAREL

4 ACP 52.31 52.24
3500 VAN CLEUVENBERGEN NATHAN
3333 SLINCX MIRKO

3093 MOSTINCKX NIELS

2992 LEUCKX JASPER

4 x 100 meter Sch Heren Uur=17:11

Reeks:2
1 AVR 46.9 12
3002 VANNESTE BRECHT
3514 CALLEWAERT YORBEN
2864 DEMAITER YORAN
2854 DOOM ELIAS
2 RIEM 47.4 10
3462 VAN DE VELDE SIMON
2763 PRAET STIJN
2764 SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
3446 DE BUNDEL CIEL
3 KKS 48.1 9
3580 KANDI ALLAN**
3133 DE RO EMIEL
3048 VANFLETEREN ROBBE
3246 LUYPAERT KEITH
4 AVMO 49.4 8
2887 BRIDOUX SYLAS
2889 VAN OOST MARLON
2826 CLAUS IWEIN
3233 VERHELST JENS-MAGNUS

STAX DIS

3486 WOLFCARIUS EDWARD
3085 HAVERBEKE DRIES
2952 LESCROART ANTOINE
3086 BELIEN WOLF

hoogspringen Sch Heren Uur=14:32

Reeks:1
1 2864 Demaiter Yoran AVR 1.74m 01 12
2 2889 Van Oost Marlon AVMO 1.71m 01 10
3 3461 Keppens Liam HAMM 1.65m 00 9
4 3276 Lootens Maarten VITA 1.60m 00 8
5 3085 Haverbeke Dries STAX 1.55m 00 7
6 2903 Vanden Broucke Eloy KKS 1.55m 00 6
7 3474 Janzen Karel HALE 1.40m 00 5
8 3333 Slincx Mirko ACP 1.40m 00 3.5
9 3230 Seynaeve Karl RIEM 1.40m 00 3.5

verspringen Cad Heren Uur=14:23

Reeks:1
1 1426 Degryse lben AVR 5.60m +1.7 02
2 1914 Bultinck Broes STAX 5.11lm +2.4 02 494m 1.6
3 765 Terryn Hannes AVMO 4.99m +1.2 02
4 1349 Baeke Jens RIEM 498m +0.6 02
5 1692 Born Mats VITA 4.83m +1.9 02
6 1213 Inghelbrecht Timon HAC 4.69m +0.9 03



speerwerpen 700g

Reeks:1

7

No s, wWwNR

1104 De Waegenaere Wout
1308 Carmeliet Ruben
1856 Borremans Robbe

Sch Heren Uur=14:19

3246 Luypaert Keith

3293 De Graeve Sven

3486 Wolfcarius Edward

2826 Claus Iwein

3500 Van Cleuvenbergen Nathan
3518 Missinne Jasper

2764 Suwannakhao Thanalak
3062 De Neve Gilles

kogelstoten 4,000kg ~ Cad Heren Uur=14:13

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

OCooONOOTUD WNRE

=
o

O 00 NOULES WN B

verspringen

Reeks:1

cONOULT A WNBR

1628 Cneut Michiel

1561 Van Isterbeek Wout
814 Decoster Erben
1705 Eykerman Brent
1812 Ameele Mattice
1367 Van Iseghem Lukas
851 Bridoux Siebe

692 Das Jobbe

1295 Tanghe Marc

1125 Verdickt Bo

Cad Heren Uur=16:18

997 Herbots Casper
1353 Schokkaert Arnout
1213 Inghelbrecht Timon
817 Vandevoorde Warre
1561 Van Isterbeek Wout
765 Terryn Hannes

1090 Helpers Viktor

1367 Van Iseghem Lukas
1297 Van Himbeeck Pieter

Sch Heren Uur=16:10

3580 Kandi Allan**

3085 Haverbeke Dries

2864 Demaiter Yoran

2887 Bridoux Sylas

3093 Mostinckx Niels

3474 Janzen Karel

2764 Suwannakhao Thanalak
3506 Raes Branko

kogelstoten 5,000kg  Sch Heren Uur=16:00

Reeks:1

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

0O NOUL A WN B

1

2854 Doom Elias

3246 Luypaert Keith
3446 De Bundel Ciel
2952 Lescroart Antoine
2826 Claus lwein

3198 Hermans Zeno
2992 Leuckx Jasper
2923 De Boever Warre

Cad Heren Uur=16:28

814 Decoster Erben

KKS
ALVA
ACP

KKS
AVR
STAX
AVMO
ACP
HAC
RIEM
HALE

AVR
RIEM
HALE
ACP
HAC
KKS
AVMO
STAX
ALVA
VITA

STAX
VITA
HAC
AVR
RIEM
AVMO
ACP
KKS
ALVA

KKS
STAX
AVR
AVMO
ACP
HALE
RIEM
ALVA

AVR
KKS
RIEM
STAX
AVMO
ALVA
ACP
HALE

HALE

4.64m
4,10m
3.95m

37.06m
28.55m
26.78m
25.65m
17.83m
16.97m
16.94m
NG

12.15m
10.88m
10.88m
10.75m
10.69m
9.93m
8.90m
8.85m
7.64m
7.57m

1.60m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.55m
1.50m
1.45m
1.40m
1.30m

5.75m
5.65m
5.54m
5.40m
5.04m
4.77m
4.72m
4.51m

11.31m
10.52m
10.34m
8.81m
8.60m
8.18m
7.84m
6.64m

39.94m

+1.4
+2.0
+2.2

+3.8
+0.9
+2.6
+2.8
+1.9
+1.1
+1.9
+1.1

03
03
02

00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00

02
03
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03

02
02
03
02
03
02
03
02
03

00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00

01
00
00
01
01
00
01
00
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546m 1.9

535m 1.9
525m 14
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O o0 NOULL D WN

1628
672

1090
1215
1296
1425
1125
1430
1786

Cneut Michiel

Van Herrewege Thimon
Helpers Viktor

Rangan Giacinto

Van Himbeeck Michiel
Van Wassenhove Stan
Verdickt Bo

Benoit Yoran

Willems Wout

AVR
RIEM
ACP
STAX
ALVA
HAC
VITA
KKS
AVMO

39.71m
31.95m
29.03m
27.60m
26.72m
26.23m
20.68m
12.22m
GP

02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
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